TEL : + 886 - 3 - 5508137
FAX : + 886 - 3 - 5508131
EMAIL : sales@atop.com.tw
WEB : http://www.atop.com.tw v: 4.1
FEATURE HIGHLIGHTS
The EF23 Series Industrial Media Converters provide industrial media conversion between 10/100BaseT(X) and 100BaseFX(SC
connector); connection options include multi-mode SC connector (2km), and single- mode SC connector (30km). The EF23 Series
Media Converter is designed for harsh industrial environments, and complies with FCC/CE standards.

FCC part 15 - Subpart B - Class A
EN55032 - 2012+AC:2013 - Class A
TEL : + 886 - 3 - 5508137
FAX : + 886 - 3 - 5508131
EMAIL : sales@atop.com.tw
WEB : http://www.atop.com.tw v: 4.1
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering information
Model name Enclosure
EF23-1-1Fm-SC-2 100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX Media Converter, Multi-mode, SC connector
EF23-1-1Fs-SC-30 100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX Media Converter, Single mode, SC connector
Optional Accessories
Model name Enclosure
UN315-1212 (US-Y) Y-Type power adaptor, 100~240VAC input, 1.25A @ 12VDC output, US plug, LV6
UNE315-1212(EU-Y) Y-Type power adaptor, 100~240VAC input, 1.25A @ 12VDC output, EU plug, LV6
AD1024-24F 24W/1A DIN-Rail 24 VDC power supply with universal 100~240 VAC/120~370 VDC input
AD1048-24FS 48W/2A DIN-Rail 24 VDC power supply with universal 100~240 VAC/120~370 VDC input
AD1072-24F 72W/3A DIN-Rail 24 VDC power supply with universal 100~240 VAC/120~370 VDC input
AD1100-24F 100W/4A DIN-Rail 24 VDC power supply with universal 100~240 VAC/120~370 VDC input
AD1120-24F 120W/5A DIN-Rail 24 VDC power supply with universal 100~240 VAC/120~370 VDC input
AD1120-48F 120W/2.5A DIN-Rail 48 VDC power supply with universal 100~240 VAC/120~370 VDC input
2ESDP-03P 3-pin 5.08mm Terminal Block with 180˚ Angle
EMS Tests
Test Description Test Levels Severity Levels
IEC61000-4-2 ESD